REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000146445 Renewal of FX K266CN 202921 101.1 MARYSVALE, Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License uT Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000146463 Renewal of FX K251AQ 41896 Main 98.1 ELSINORE, UT Sanpete Count 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000146453 Renewal of FM KMXD 164258 Main 100.5 MONROE, UT Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000109738 Renewal of AM WIGO 60918 Main 1570.0 MORROW, GA MCL/MCM GEORGIA,  10/20/2021 Granted
License LLC
From: To:
0000146454 Renewal of FX K298AW 145327 107.5 SEVIER, UT Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000146457 Renewal of FX K242BJ 23195 Main 96.3 RURAL Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License GARFIELD, Broadcasting Co.
ETC., UT
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000163379 License To FX W237FJ 201660 95.3 VENICE, FL Lake Erie College of 10/20/2021 Granted
Cover Osteopathic Medicine,
Inc.
From: To:
0000163875 Minor LPD K25KY-D 14300 Main 3 FRESNO, CA EDGE SPECTRUM, 10/20/2021 Granted
Modification INC.
From: To:
0000163960 Minor FX W261DY 200798 100.1 NEWBURGH, WWLE RADIO LLC 10/20/2021 Granted
Modification NY
From: To:
0000148392 Renewal of AM KVWM 17336 Main 970.0 SHOW LOW, PETRACOM OF 10/20/2021 Granted
License AZ HOLBROOK, LLC
From: To:
0000146446 Renewal of FX K253BX 139668 98.5 FILLMORE, UT Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000163377 License To FX K224ER 156215 92.7 EUREKA, CA BICOASTAL MEDIA 10/20/2021 Granted
Cover LICENSES II, LLC
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000146449 Renewal of FX K236BE 139681 95.1 MANTI, UT Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:
0000129037 Renewal of FM KILI 36443 Main 90.1 PORCUPINE, LAKOTA 10/20/2021 Granted
License SD COMMUNICATIONS
INC.
From: To:
0000148395 Renewal of FM KZUA 47886 Main 92.1 HOLBROOK, PETRACOM OF 10/20/2021 Granted
License AZ HOLBROOK, L.L.C.
From: To:
0000129038 Renewal of FX K204FB 122161 88.7 RAPID CITY, LAKOTA 10/20/2021 Granted
License SD COMMUNICATIONS
INC.
From: To:
0000159553 License To FX W276DI 200546 103.1 LIVE OAK, FL SOUTHERN 10/20/2021 Granted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
0000163976 Minor LPT K15KW- 183067 Main 15 PHILIPSBURG, GRANITE COUNTY 10/20/2021 Granted
Modification D MT TV DISTRICT
From: To:
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File Number

0000142043

0000163977

0000141286

0000157852

0000164237

0000163424

0000163516

REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

Service

FM

LPT

FM

FX

LPD

FX

FX

Call Sign

KBNA-

FM

K25LF-D

KRWR

W280FN

K20KV-D

K298DB

W227DU

Facility ID  Station Type

67066 Main

To:
183064

To:
24247 Main

To:
200720

To:
185198 Main

To:
202279

To:
200705

Channel/Freq.

97.5

25

92.1

103.9

20

107.5

93.3

City, State

EL PASO, TX

PHILIPSBURG,
MT

TYLER, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

97.5 LICENSEE TX,
LLC

GRANITE COUNTY
TV DISTRICT

ATW MEDIA, LLC

ASHLAND CITY CONSOLIDATED

, TN

MEDFORD, OR

TEXARKANA,
AR

WELCH, WV

MEDIA LLC

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Townsquare License,
LLC

First Media Services,
LLC

Status Date

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000148397

0000163622

0000146448

0000148396

0000146455

0000164055

REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FM

LPD

FX

AM

FX

LPD

Call Sign

KSNX

K29JT-D

K271DB

KDJI

K278BZ

KFLZ-LD

Facility ID  Station Type

171019

185291

139649

47887

145246

40782

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

105.5

29

102.1

1270.0

103.5

City, State

HEBER, AZ

BUTTE, MT

FILLMORE, UT

HOLBROOK,
AZ

MARYSVALE,
uT

SAN ANTONIO
, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PETRACOM OF
HOLBROOK, LLC

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

PETRACOM OF
HOLBROOK, L.L.C.

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

B
COMMUNICATIONS
JOINT VENTURE

Status Date

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Page 5 of 9



REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000163741 Minor DTX KVIE 35855 Main 186.0 SACRAMENTO  KVIE, Inc. 10/20/2021 Granted
Modification , CA
From: To:

0000146462 Renewal of FM KLGL 181075 Main 94.5 SALINA, UT Sanpete Count 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:

0000163367 License To DTS WUNW 83822 Main 548.0 CANTON, NC University of North 10/20/2021 Granted
Cover Carolina
From: To:

0000148394 Renewal of FM Kzuz 17337 Main 93.5 SHOW LOW, PETRACOM OF 10/20/2021 Granted
License AZ HOLBROOK, LLC
From: To:

0000146444 Renewal of AM KSVC 41897 Main 980.0 RICHFIELD, UT  Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
From: To:

0000163521 License To DTV KGLA-DT 83945 Main 596.0 HAMMOND, LA  MAYAVISION, INC. 10/20/2021 Granted
Cover
From: To:

0000146451 Renewal of FX K294DH 202920 106.7 JOSEPH, UT Sanpete County 10/20/2021 Granted
License Broadcasting Co.
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File Number

0000163991

0000148243

0000158049

0000146450

0000146452

0000146447

REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Renewal of
License

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

FX

AM

LPD

FX

FM

AM

Call Sign

W264DU

KBAR

WDTJ-LD

K265FM

KMGR

KMTI

Facility ID  Station Type

203252

42884

189802

139646

72769

59035

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

100.7

1230.0

18

100.9

99.1

650.0

City, State

APOPKA, FL

BURLEY, ID

TOLEDO, OH

NEPHI, UT

NEPHI, UT

MANTI, UT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ORLANDO RADIO
MARKETING, INC.

LEE FAMILY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

WORD OF GOD
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

Sanpete Count
Broadcasting Co.

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

Status Date

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000148391

0000146441

0000163978

0000163979

0000146456

0000164122

REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

Service

FM

FM

LPT

LPT

FX

LPD

Call Sign

KRFM

KWUT

K17JS-D

K30KY-D

K284CF

K320W-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

33692

72224

183063

183065

139661

182677

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

98.5

97.7

17

30

104.7

32

City, State

SHOW LOW,
AZ

ELSINORE, UT

PHILIPSBURG,
MT

PHILIPSBURG,
MT

FILLMORE, UT

Iberia, MO

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PETRACOM OF
HOLBROOK, LLC

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

GRANITE COUNTY
TV DISTRICT

GRANITE COUNTY
TV DISTRICT

Sanpete County
Broadcasting Co.

Viper
Communications, Inc.

Status Date

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000163655

0000160533

0000164217

0000159384

0000163399

REPORT NO. PN-2-211022-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/22/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

FX

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

K29KY-D

K237FX

K269HF

W255DF

W289CX

Facility ID  Station Type

187479

157257

202157

200744

200219

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

29

95.3

101.7

98.9

100.1

City, State

BLACKFOOT,
ID

CASAS
ADOBES, AZ

YAKIMA, WA

OTSEGO, MI

DANSVILLE,
NY

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
Sawtooth Mountains

Broadcast & Wireless
Corp.

DESERT WEST AIR
RANCHERS
CORPORATION

SMG YAKIMA, LLC

Quincy-Richard LLC

GENESEE MEDIA
CORPORATION

Status Date

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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