File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000146445	Renewal of License	FX	K266CN	202921		101.1	MARYSVALE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146463	Renewal of License	FX	K251AQ	41896	Main	98.1	ELSINORE, UT	Sanpete Count Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146453	Renewal of License	FM	KMXD	164258	Main	100.5	MONROE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000109738	Renewal of License	AM	WIGO	60918	Main	1570.0	MORROW, GA	MCL/MCM GEORGIA, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146454	Renewal of License	FX	K298AW	145327		107.5	SEVIER, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146457	Renewal of License	FX	K242BJ	23195	Main	96.3	RURAL GARFIELD, ETC., UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000163379	License To Cover	FX	W237FJ	201660		95.3	VENICE, FL	Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine, Inc.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163875	Minor Modification	LPD	K25KY-D	14300	Main	3	FRESNO, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163960	Minor Modification	FX	W261DY	200798		100.1	NEWBURGH, NY	WWLE RADIO LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000148392	Renewal of License	AM	KVWM	17336	Main	970.0	SHOW LOW, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146446	Renewal of License	FX	K253BX	139668		98.5	FILLMORE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163377	License To Cover	FX	K224ER	156215		92.7	EUREKA, CA	BICOASTAL MEDIA LICENSES II, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000146449	Renewal of License	FX	K236BE	139681		95.1	MANTI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129037	Renewal of License	FM	KILI	36443	Main	90.1	PORCUPINE, SD	LAKOTA COMMUNICATIONS INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000148395	Renewal of License	FM	KZUA	47886	Main	92.1	HOLBROOK, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, L.L.C.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129038	Renewal of License	FX	K204FB	122161		88.7	RAPID CITY, SD	LAKOTA COMMUNICATIONS INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000159553	License To Cover	FX	W276DI	200546		103.1	LIVE OAK, FL	SOUTHERN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163976	Minor Modification	LPT	K15KW- D	183067	Main	15	PHILIPSBURG, MT	GRANITE COUNTY TV DISTRICT	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000142043	Renewal of License	FM	KBNA- FM	67066	Main	97.5	EL PASO, TX	97.5 LICENSEE TX, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163977	Minor Modification	LPT	K25LF-D	183064		25	PHILIPSBURG, MT	GRANITE COUNTY TV DISTRICT	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000141286	Renewal of License	FM	KRWR	24247	Main	92.1	TYLER, TX	ATW MEDIA, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000157852	Minor Modification	FX	W280FN	200720		103.9	ASHLAND CITY , TN	CONSOLIDATED MEDIA LLC	10/20/2021	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000164237	Minor Modification	LPD	K20KV-D	185198	Main	20	MEDFORD, OR	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163424	License To Cover	FX	K298DB	202279		107.5	TEXARKANA, AR	Townsquare License, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163516	License To Cover	FX	W227DU	200705		93.3	WELCH, WV	First Media Services, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000148397	Renewal of License	FM	KSNX	171019	Main	105.5	HEBER, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163622	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K29JT-D	185291	Main	29	BUTTE, MT	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146448	Renewal of License	FX	K271DB	139649		102.1	FILLMORE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000148396	Renewal of License	AM	KDJI	47887	Main	1270.0	HOLBROOK, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, L.L.C.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146455	Renewal of License	FX	K278BZ	145246		103.5	MARYSVALE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000164055	Minor Modification	LPD	KFLZ-LD	40782	Main	6	SAN ANTONIO , TX	B COMMUNICATIONS JOINT VENTURE	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000163741	Minor Modification	DTX	KVIE	35855	Main	186.0	SACRAMENTO , CA	KVIE, Inc.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146462	Renewal of License	FM	KLGL	181075	Main	94.5	SALINA, UT	Sanpete Count Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163367	License To Cover	DTS	WUNW	83822	Main	548.0	CANTON, NC	University of North Carolina	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000148394	Renewal of License	FM	KZUZ	17337	Main	93.5	SHOW LOW, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146444	Renewal of License	AM	KSVC	41897	Main	980.0	RICHFIELD, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163521	License To Cover	DTV	KGLA-DT	83945	Main	596.0	HAMMOND, LA	MAYAVISION, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146451	Renewal of License	FX	K294DH	202920		106.7	JOSEPH, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000163991	Minor Modification	FX	W264DU	203252		100.7	APOPKA, FL	ORLANDO RADIO MARKETING, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000148243	Renewal of License	AM	KBAR	42884	Main	1230.0	BURLEY, ID	LEE FAMILY BROADCASTING, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000158049	Minor Modification	LPD	WDTJ-LD	189802		18	TOLEDO, OH	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146450	Renewal of License	FX	K265FM	139646		100.9	NEPHI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146452	Renewal of License	FM	KMGR	72769	Main	99.1	NEPHI, UT	Sanpete Count Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146447	Renewal of License	AM	KMTI	59035	Main	650.0	MANTI, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000148391	Renewal of License	FM	KRFM	33692	Main	98.5	SHOW LOW, AZ	PETRACOM OF HOLBROOK, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146441	Renewal of License	FM	KWUT	72224	Main	97.7	ELSINORE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163978	Minor Modification	LPT	K17JS-D	183063		17	PHILIPSBURG, MT	GRANITE COUNTY TV DISTRICT	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163979	Minor Modification	LPT	K30KY-D	183065		30	PHILIPSBURG, MT	GRANITE COUNTY TV DISTRICT	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000146456	Renewal of License	FX	K284CF	139661		104.7	FILLMORE, UT	Sanpete County Broadcasting Co.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000164122	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K32OW- D	182677	Main	32	lberia, MO	Viper Communications, Inc.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000163655	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K29KY-D	187479		29	BLACKFOOT, ID	Sawtooth Mountains Broadcast & Wireless Corp.	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000160533	Minor Modification	FX	K237FX	157257		95.3	CASAS ADOBES, AZ	DESERT WEST AIR RANCHERS CORPORATION	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000164217	Minor Modification	FX	K269HF	202157		101.7	YAKIMA, WA	SMG YAKIMA, LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000159384	License To Cover	FX	W255DF	200744		98.9	OTSEGO, MI	Quincy-Richard LLC	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000163399	License To Cover	FX	W289CX	200219		100.1	DANSVILLE, NY	GENESEE MEDIA CORPORATION	10/20/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					